800 767 0081
fax: 805 922 3643
web: www.garrettelec.com
email: sales@garrettelec.com
Garrett
Electronics Corp.
IND Page 15
Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Inductors

Typical
(100MHz)
Typical
(800MHz)
MHL1ECTTP1N0
0402
1.0
S: ±0.3nH
8
11
37
10000 0.12
300
-550C to
+1250C
MHL1ECTTP1N2 1.2
36
MHL1ECTTP1N5 1.5
6000
0.13
MHL1ECTTP1N8 1.8
34
0.14
MHL1ECTTP2N2 2.2 0.16
MHL1ECTTP2N7 2.7 0.17
MHL1ECTTP3N3 3.3 0.19
MHL1ECTTP3N9 3.9
32
4000
0.22
MHL1ECTTP4N7 4.7 0.24
MHL1ECTTP5N6 5.6 0.27
MHL1ECTTP6N8 6.8
J: ±5%
3900 0.32
MHL1ECTTP8N2 8.2 3500 0.37
MHL1ECTTP10N 10
31
3200 0.42
MHL1ECTTP12N 12 2600 0.50
MHL1ECTTP15N 15
30
2300 0.55
MHL1ECTTP18N 18 2000 0.65
MHL1ECTTP22N 22 1600 0.8
MHL1ECTTP27N 27 28 1400 0.9
MHL1ECTTP33N 33 26 1200 1.0
200
MHL1ECTTP39N 39 24 1100 1.2
MHL1ECTTP47N 47 23 900 1.3
MHL1ECTTP56N 56 21
750 1.4
MHL1ECTTP68N 68
10
19 180
MHL1ECTTP82N 82 16
600 1.6
150
MHL1ECTTPR10 100 ---
100

(100MHz)
Typical
(800MHz)
MHL1JCTTD1N5
0603
1.5
S: ±0.3nH
8
14
46
6000
0.10
1000
-550C to
+1250C
MHL1JCTTD1N8 1.8
MHL1JCTTD2N2 2.2
MHL1JCTTD2N7 2.7
MHL1JCTTD3N3 3.3
10
0.13
MHL1JCTTD3N9 3.9 0.15
MHL1JCTTD4N7 4.7
4000
0.20
MHL1JCTTD5N6 5.6 0.23
600
MHL1JCTTD6N8 6.8
J: ±5%
15
0.25
MHL1JCTTD8N2 8.2 3500 0.28
MHL1CJTTD10N 10
12
3200 0.30
MHL1JCTTD12N 12 2600 0.35
MHL1JCTTD15N 15 2300 0.40
MHL1JCTTD18N 18 2000 0.45
MHL1JCTTD22N 22 1600 0.50
MHL1JCTTD27N 27
1400 0.55
MHL1JTTTD27N 27 18
MHL1JCTTD33N 33
15
1200 0.60
500
MHL1JCTTD39N 39
1100 0.65
MHL1JTTTD39N 39 17
MHL1JCTTD47N 47
15
39
900
0.70
MH1LJCTTD56N 56 37 0.75
MHL1JCTTD68N 68 36 700 0.80 400
MHL1JCTTD82N 82 29
600
0.85
400
MHL1JCTTDR10 100